VUID

1026614151

1026608749

1026608921

1026610057

2002833935

1204034384

1146425824

1026621259

1167998253

1026625694

1026624425

1026608156

1026618005

2187652916

1026613671

1026626170

1026626191

1026623453

1026623448

1026614864

1026609357

1026609361

1175133744

1175134250

1004844502

1026614506

1026604602

1026622643

1026622636

1026650118

Name

BARCLAY, ERNEST D
BECKER, CONNIE
BRILLHART, THERESA
BRILLHART, RANDALL W
BRYANT, MARGARET ANN
COOPER, GENEVA ANN
CRAMER, SHARON RUTH
EBAUGH, JERRY LOYD
ELLZEY, SHARON
GEARHART, LARRY R
GEARHART, CHARLENE
HALE, CHARLOTTE
HAYDEN, ALFRED L
HEALD, MAUREEN
HILL, JUANITA
KEETH, BARBARA LYNN
KEETH, JERRY VAUGHN
LARMON, EDWIN JOHN
LARMON, WANDA
LOVETT, SARA
MCLAIN, LARRY
MCLAIN, LOUISE
MILLER JR,CLIFFORD WESLEY
MILLER,MARY SELBY
NEWBY, JOHN RICHARD
PARKER, BETTY
POINTER, JANYE H
PORTER, JACK RODNEY
PORTER, DANA

RINKER, ROLLIE DEWAYNE

Ballot Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot Status Date

04/25/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
05/01/2023
04/19/2023
04/21/2023
04/14/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
05/01/2023
04/21/2023
04/25/2023
05/02/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/13/2023
04/13/2023
04/26/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
05/01/2023
04/27/2023
05/01/2023
04/13/2023
04/13/2023

04/14/2023



1026650102

1026624795

1026653455

1026611805

1026618870

1026615175

1026625163

1026625144

1180845177

1026624983

1026610396

1026615763

1026629084

RINKER, ANN RAY
RISNER, VICKI
SEAMAN, FREDERICA ELLIS
SHELTON, PEGGY
SIEWERT, RICKY ALLEN
STOLLINGS, BRENDA JANE
SWINNEY, HOLLIS
SWINNEY, PATRICIA
TOLMIE, CLIFFORD RAYMOND
WILKENS, DORIS DUNIVEN
WILLIAMS, STEPHEN EDGAR
WITT, BELVA

WORD, VERNA

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/27/2023
04/26/2023
04/13/2023
04/19/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
04/18/2023
05/01/2023
04/25/2023
04/17/2023

04/14/2023



