VUID	Name	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date
1026614151	BARCLAY, ERNEST D	RECEIVED	04/25/2023
1026608749	BECKER, CONNIE	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
1026608921	BRILLHART, THERESA	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
1026610057	BRILLHART, RANDALL W	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
2002833935	BRYANT, MARGARET ANN	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1204034384	COOPER, GENEVA ANN	RECEIVED	04/19/2023
1146425824	CRAMER, SHARON RUTH	RECEIVED	04/21/2023
1026621259	EBAUGH, JERRY LOYD	RECEIVED	04/14/2023
1167998253	ELLZEY, SHARON	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
1026625694	GEARHART, LARRY R	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
1026624425	GEARHART, CHARLENE	RECEIVED	04/20/2023
1026608156	HALE, CHARLOTTE	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1026618005	HAYDEN, ALFRED L	RECEIVED	04/21/2023
2187652916	HEALD, MAUREEN	RECEIVED	04/25/2023
1026613671	HILL, JUANITA	RECEIVED	05/02/2023
1026626170	KEETH, BARBARA LYNN	RECEIVED	04/17/2023
1026626191	KEETH, JERRY VAUGHN	RECEIVED	04/17/2023
1026623453	LARMON, EDWIN JOHN	RECEIVED	04/13/2023
1026623448	LARMON, WANDA	RECEIVED	04/13/2023
1026614864	LOVETT, SARA	RECEIVED	04/26/2023
1026609357	MCLAIN, LARRY	RECEIVED	04/17/2023
1026609361	MCLAIN, LOUISE	RECEIVED	04/17/2023
1175133744	MILLER JR, CLIFFORD WESLEY	RECEIVED	04/26/2023
1175134250	MILLER, MARY SELBY	RECEIVED	04/26/2023
1004844502	NEWBY, JOHN RICHARD	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1026614506	PARKER, BETTY	RECEIVED	04/27/2023
1026604602	POINTER, JANYE H	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1026622643	PORTER, JACK RODNEY	RECEIVED	04/13/2023
1026622636	PORTER, DANA	RECEIVED	04/13/2023
1026650118	RINKER, ROLLIE DEWAYNE	RECEIVED	04/14/2023

1026650102	RINKER, ANN RAY	RECEIVED	04/14/2023
1026624795	RISNER, VICKI	RECEIVED	04/14/2023
1026653455	SEAMAN, FREDERICA ELLIS	RECEIVED	04/27/2023
1026611805	SHELTON, PEGGY	RECEIVED	04/26/2023
1026618870	SIEWERT, RICKY ALLEN	RECEIVED	04/13/2023
1026615175	STOLLINGS, BRENDA JANE	RECEIVED	04/19/2023
1026625163	SWINNEY, HOLLIS	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1026625144	SWINNEY, PATRICIA	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1180845177	TOLMIE, CLIFFORD RAYMOND	RECEIVED	04/18/2023
1026624983	WILKENS, DORIS DUNIVEN	RECEIVED	05/01/2023
1026610396	WILLIAMS, STEPHEN EDGAR	RECEIVED	04/25/2023
1026615763	WITT, BELVA	RECEIVED	04/17/2023
1026629084	WORD, VERNA	RECEIVED	04/14/2023